

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	12.11.2021	<u>RRR, J</u> Post on 18.11.2021. RRR, J SDP	

--	--	--	--