

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE NO.: A.S.No.585 of 2007**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 12.     | 21.02.2022 | <p><b><u>SRS,J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of Mr. V.R. Reddy, learned counsel, the matter is adjourned to 28.02.2022.</p> <p>It is represented that Mr. P.A.V. Padmanabham filed vakalath for respondent No.13.</p> <p>Officer is directed to verify and if vakalath is filed, print the name of Mr. PAV Padmanabham.</p> <div></div> <div><div>SUBBA REDDY SATTI, J</div><div>Pkr/ikn</div></div> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|