

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.AS.No.585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	14.11.2022	<u>TMR, J</u> It is submitted that on behalf of both learned counsel that most of the interlocutory applications which are showing in the cause list are already disposed of. Registry is directed to put up note in this regard and post only the pending interlocutory applications after due verification. At request of both learned counsel. Post on 16.11.2022. <u>TMR,J</u> BV/KGM	