

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: AS.No.585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	
19.	26.12.2022	<u>TMR,J</u> Sri P.V.A.Padmanabham, learned counsel appearing for the Respondent No.14 submits that, his name is not mentioned in the cause list. It is further submitted that subsequent purchasers have filed some applications, requesting to implead them as parties and such applications have not been put up. As already directed as per the proceedings dated 14.11.2022, the Registry is directed to put up all the pending Interlocutory Applications. After due verification, it seems that all Interlocutory Applications are not put up today. The Registry is directed to put all the pending Interlocutory Applications and print the names of all the concerned Advocates representing parties. At request of both sides, post on 24.01.2023. <u>TMR,J</u>	
		KGM/SAK	