

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Appeal Suit No.585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	30-11-2023	<u>VGKR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2021</u> Learned counsel for the respondent/plaintiff represented that he has no objection to allow I.A.No.1 of 2021. To hear learned counsel for the petitioner and so also other respondents in I.A.No.1 of 2021, list the matter on 06.12.2023. VGKR,J ANI	