

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
17.	15.02.2024	<u>VGKR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2021</u> <u>in</u> <u>A.S.No.585 of 2007</u> Heard the arguments of Sri O. Manohar Reddy, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner/proposed respondent No.5, Sri P.V.A. Padmanabham, Learned Counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.13 & 14 and Sri M.R.K. Chakravarthy, learned counsel for the appellant in A.S.No.585 of 2007. 2. Reserved for Orders. <u>VGKR, J</u> KPV	