

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
37.	24.06.2025	<u>VGKR, J</u> Today when the matter has been taken up for hearing, Sri P.V.A. Padmanabham, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.14 is present and sought time. At his request, list the matter after two (2) weeks. VGKR, J CVD	

