

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: A.S.No.585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25.	10.11.2025	<u>VGKR,J</u> It is represented by Sri P.V.A.Padmanabham, learned counsel for the respondent(s), that they have filed an interlocutory application in U.S.S.R.No.86018 of 2025 that was returned by the Registry. They requests time to resubmit the same. List the matter on 18.11.2025. MH <u>VGKR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--