

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:A.S.No.585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
55.	16.06.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Sri P.V.A.P.Padmanabham, learned counsel for the respondent(s), seeks time to advance his arguments in I.A.No.6 of 2025. As a last chance, list the matter on 02.07.2026. RPD. <u>VGKR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--