

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: A.S. No. 585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
59.	27.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> To explore the possibility of settlement and report back, one opportunity is provided to both parties. Adjourned. List on 19.08.2026. GVK <u>AHHS, J</u>	