

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

A.S. No.585 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
60.	19.08.2026	<u>PKC, J</u> 1) Learned Counsel for the Appellant(s), learned Counsel for the Respondents present. 2) Learned Counsel for the Third Party filed Interlocutory Applications. 3) Learned Counsels jointly requested for adjournment. 4) List the Appeal on 2nd September, 2026. 5) Registry to keep all the applications properly. <u>PKC, J</u> SM	